THE CITY OF

RANKF

2021 HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE

NOPICKUP............... Friday, January 1, 2021 .......ccccccuerennees New Year’s Day

NO PICK UP .........ue... Monday, January 18, 2021 .................. Martin Luther King Day
*Double pick up on Tues, January 19

NO PICK UP........cuu.... Monday, February 15, 2021 ................ President’s Day
*Double pick up on Tues, February 16

NO PICK UP.................. Friday, April 2, 2021 .....cccccvveericnnrccsenns Good Friday
*Double pick up on Thursday, April 1

NO PICK UP ................ Monday, May 31, 2021 .......cccceeeeecrccnnnes Memorial Day
*Double pick up on Tuesday, June 1

NO PICK UP................. Monday, July 5, 2021 .......ccceevvueecrneennns 4th of July Holiday
*Double pick up on Tuesday, July 6

NO PICK UP ................ Monday, September 6, 2021 ................ Labor Day
*Double pick up on Tuesday, September 7

NO PICK UP ............... Monday, October 11, 2021 ........cccccuuuees Columbus Day
*Double pick up on Tuesday, October 12

NO PICK UP .........uu..... Thursday, November 11, 2021 ............ Veterans Day
*Double pick up on Friday, November 12

NO PICK UP ............... Thursday, November 25, 2021 ............. Thanksgiving Day
*Double pick up on Friday, November 26

PICK UP eeeeeeeeeevennne Friday, December 24, 2021 .................. Christmas Eve
PICK UP aeeeeeeeevevannne Monday, December 27, 2021 ............... Christmas Holiday

PICK UP......uueeeeeeeeevennne Friday, December 31, 2021 .................. New Year’s Eve



THE CITY OF

&& FRANKF@

SOUTHWEST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: MONDAYS
South side of West Clinton Street to south of the City limits
West side of South Jackson Street to west of the City limits
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NORTHWEST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: TUESDAYS

North side of West Clinton Street to north of the City limits
West side of Jackson Street to west of the City limits

CITYWIDE CURBSIDE RECYCLING: WEDNESDAYS

(cardboard, plastic, metal, paper, glass)

SOUTHEAST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: THURSDAYS
South side of East Clinton Street to south of the City limits
East side of South Jackson Street to east of the City limits

NORTHEAST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: FRIDAYS
North side of East Clinton Street to north of the City limits
East side of North Jackson Street to east of the City limits
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Questions? Please call 765-659-2912



